
2025 Power-Dutton/Brady Titan Volleyball
Date Day Opponent Location Level Time
8/15/25 Friday 1st Day of Practice Power HS 7-9 AM/4-6 PM

8/18/25 Monday 1st Day of Practice Power JH 7-9 AM

8/20/25 Wednesday JH Parent Meeting D/B JH 6:00 PM

8/21/25 Thursday HS Parent Meeting Power HS 6:00 PM

8/29/25 Friday Hobson/Moore (NC) Power JH/JH/JV/V 4/5/6/+20

8/30/25 Saturday Sunburst Tourney Sunburst JV/V TBD

9/5-6/25 Fri-Sat Cascade Tournament Cascade JV/V TBD

9/5-6/25 Fri-Sat Simms Tournament Simms JH TBD

9/11/25 Thursday Heart Butte Heart Butte JH/V 6:00/+20

9/12/25 Friday Valier (DBHC) Dutton JHB/JHA/V 5:30/+10/+20

9/15/25 Monday Big Sandy (NC) Big Sandy C/JV 5:00/+15

9/18/25 Thursday Sunburst (NC) Dutton JH/JV/V 5/6/+20

9/20/25 Saturday Simms (NC) Power JH/JH/C/JV/V 12/1/2/+15/+20

9/23/25 Tuesday Ht Butte (resched)(NC) Heart Butte JH/V 5:00/+20

9/25/25 Thursday Vaughn Power JHB/JHA 5:00/6:00

9/26/25 Friday Hobson/Moore (NC) Hobson JH/JH/JV/V 3/4/+15/+20

9/27/25 Saturday Cascade Cascade JH/JH/JV/V 12/1/2/+20

9/29/25 Monday Belt (NC) Belt JH/JH/C 4/5/6

9/30/25 Tuesday CJI Dutton JH/JH/JV/V 4/5/6/+20

10/2/25 Thursday Augusta (NC) Augusta JH/V 5:00/+20

10/3/25 Friday Heart Butte (PHC) Power JHA/V 5:00/+20

10/10/25 Friday St. Patricks (GFCC) Power JH/JH/V 5/6/+20

10/11/25 Saturday JHA Tournament CJI JH A TBD

10/11/25 Saturday Simms Simms C/JV/V 2/+15/+20

10/13/25 Monday Big Sandy (NC) Power C/JV 5:00/+15

10/14/25 Tuesday Valier Valier V 6:00

10/20/25 Monday Belt (NC) Dutton C Squad 5:00

10/23/25 Thursday Sunburst Sunburst JV/V 6:00/+20

10/25/25 Saturday Augusta (SN) Dutton V 6:00

10/30-11/1/25 Thurs-Sat District St. Pats Varsity TBD

11/6-8/25 Thurs-Sat Divisionals Cascade Varsity TBD

11/12-14/25 Wed-Fri State Bozeman Varsity TBD

(HC) = Homecoming (NC) = Non-Conference Game (SN) = Senior Night       Rev. 9/23/25

Please watch for changes weekly!


